
Last Name First Name Attendee Type Email Platoon Years
Amaral Greg Attendee v.amaral@verizon.net Skull 70-71
Anderson David Attendee lvandersons@yahoo.com Weapons 67-68
Armstrong Thompson Attendee Tomarm@bellsouth.net Recon/Weapons 67-68
Babas Robert Attendee skipper26@aol.com Range 6 68-69
Bacsick Joseph Non-Attendee/Life Range 1969
Beese Dan Attendee dbeese@tampabay.rr.com Skull 71-72
Blais Jean Attendee 3b111@comcast.net Skull 70-71
Bott William Attendee wlbott@aol.com Range 70-71
Bourdelais John Attendee bourdelais1973@comcast.net Skull 70-71
Burke Robert Attendee bob@reburkecpa.com Skull 70-71
Burns Robert Attendee rburns6@satx.rr.com Recon/Weapons 65-66
Burris Don Attendee dbphoenix_2000@yahoo.com Recon/Weapons 67-68
Clark Thomas Attendee tmctool@juno.com Skull 70-71
Cooke Peter Attendee pccooke_01@hotmail.com Cat 71-72
CRUZ HENRY Attendee cruzinh@yahoo.com White Skull 70-71
Curtis Eugene Attendee curtiscottage@charter.net Skull 70-71
David Richard Attendee crosscanyon74@gmail.com Cat 71-72
Davidson William Attendee davidson7625@hotmail.com Range 70-71
Davis Kirk Attendee kirkadavis@hotmail.com Range 1971
Deemer Henry Attendee rwoo@surewest.net Range 70-71
Dillon Stanley Attendee gaildillon@wowway.com Range 6 70-71
Dullahan John Attendee johndullahan@comcast.net FO 1972
Duncan Fred Attendee eduncan@grm.net 2/8 Cavalry
Edwards Bob Non-Attendee fishbottomwater@yahoo.com Recon/Weapons 1967
Garner Audis Non-Attendee Skipper 6 68-69
Griffiths Eugene Non-Attendee oragene@comcast.net Cat 1968-1969
Guidara Frank Attendee frankguidara@gmail.com Range 6 70-71
Hanson Richard Attendee richhanson76@yahoo.com Range 70-71
Hilts Doug Attendee Hiltsdm@yahoo.com Range 70-71
Hustedt Chuck Attendee chuckinshh@sbcglobal.net White Skull 1969
Johnson Bert Attendee bjohnson.nantucket@verizon.net 2/8 Cavalry 68-69
Jones Vincent Non-Attendee/Life Beckyjones64@aol.com 66-67
Jones Jon M. Attendee HQ 68-69
Jose Juan Attendee ejose32282@aol.com
Jousma Allan Attendee aj@frontiertruckparts.com White Skull 66-67
King Paul Non-Attendee pmking01@att.net Recon 66-67



Kjos Thomas Attendee tomwkjos03@gmail.com Other 67-68
Kline Randy Attendee randy_kline2000@yahoo.com Skull 1972
Kuczaj Chester Non-Attendee
Kutay John Attendee Recon 66-67
LABLETTA Frank Attendee flabletta@hotmail.com Wild Cat 66-67
Langan Jack Attendee jdlangan@bis.midco.net Skull 70-71
Lee John Attendee/Life Range 68-69
Leekley Philip Non-Attendee pleekley@rcn.com Cat 1972
Livingston Lee Attendee livingroad67@sbcglobal.net Battalion 1966
Maguire Charles Attendee chuckofthedesert@yahoo.com 2/8 Cavalry 65-67
Martin Michael Attendee michaelmartin3@hotmail.com Skull 6 1971
Mazurkiewicz Richard Non-Attendee White Skull 1966
McDonald Norm Non-Attendee norm.mcdonald@imail.org Range 1971
McGough Tom Attendee Skull 70-71
Miller Donald Attendee bappraisals@qwestoffice.net Range 1971
Murray Lynn Attendee lmurray@bushbros.om Cat 70-71
Newby Claude Attendee claude_newby@comcast.net Battalion 66-67; 69-70
Nieves Miquel Attendee White Skull 66-67
O'Brien Richard Attendee richardobrien@msn.com Cat 1967
Odom Eddie Attendee biged@lexcominc.net White Skull 71-72
Olson Dirk Attendee Skull 1971
Patek Kenny Attendee Rifle Range 68-69
Pearson James Non-Attendee JPearson226@comcast.net Cat 1970
Pickle William Attendee bp@wpickle.com 2/8 Cavalry 68-69
Pike John Attendee johnpike48@gmail.com 2/8 Cavalry 68-69
Poore Thomas Attendee pisspoore@gmail.com Range 70-71
Powers Lloyd Attendee lcfarms@frontiernet.net 2/8 Cavalry 63-64
RACKLEY AL Attendee ALR@PERFECTLOOKSALONS.COM 2/8 Cavalry 1969
Randy Ogle Attendee
Regan Edward Attendee epr47@comcast.net Range 68-69
Saunders Stephen Attendee saunders@alpinecom.net 2/8 Cavalry 66-67
Schneck Steve Attendee stvnschnck@wbhsi.net Rifle Range 70-71
Smith Stacey Attendee
Smith Allan Attendee smith.allanc@gmail.com Range 68
Spada Ron Attendee 2/8 Cavalry 60-62
Stacy Vic Attendee vstacy2@verizon.net Wild Cat 66-67
Stevens Jerry Lee Attendee Skull 69-70



Terrell Robert Attendee bobterrell@optonline.net Wild Cat 66-67
Thompson Carl D. Attendee cdtmmt640@gmail.com Skull 69-70
Tolbert Everett Attendee rwoo@surewest.net Skull 69-70
Turner, III Aaron Attendee Skull 70-71
Venegas Rudy Attendee shineespot@hotmail.com Skull 70-71
Vollmar Thomas Attendee tjdtvoll@aol.com White Skull 70-71
Wagner James Non-Attendee
Ward Ted Attendee tedward47@yahoo.com 2/8 Cavalry 68-69
Ward Nathaniel Attendee natward@aol.com Mortar 1967
Watts Don Non-Attendee donwatts@hotmail.com Cat 1970
White Gregory Attendee gmoneylakers3@verizon.net Skull 70-71
Woo Robin Attendee rwoo@surewest.net Skull 71-72


